May 29 2024 (07:46) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Gorakhpur Humsafar Express/19091 - Hms - WR

ST/Surat to SGO/Saugor
16h 5m - 882 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 05:10 (N 0 55 (4 |[WR
2 BVI Borivali 05:30 05:33 3m (8 |1 18 84 |18 |WR
3 VAPI  |Vapi 07:12 07:14 2m |1 |1 157 |75 |27 |WR
4 ST Surat 08:30 08:35 5m |1 |1 252 |65 [59 |WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 1 382 |69 (36 [WR
6 DHD |Dahod 12:53 12:55 2m |0 |1 529 (49 (312 [WR
7 RTM [Ratlam Junction 15:15 15:25 10m 1 642 |57 |494 |WR
8 NAD |Nagda Junction 16:08 16:10 2m |0 |1 684 |55 [469 |WR
9 UJN Ujjain Junction 17:10 17:15 5m |0 [1 739 |71 [492 |WR
10 (SJP Shujalpur 18:42 18:44 2m |0 |1 842 |36 |455 |WR
11 [SHRN [Sant Hirdaram Nagar 20:40 20:45 5m 1 912 |53 |[519 |WCR
12 [BHS Vidisha 21:55 21:57 2m |0 1 974 |55 |429 |[WCR
13 [BINA [BinaJjunction 23:30 23:40 10m |0 |1 1059 (75 (411 |WCR
14 |SGO |[Saugor 00:40 00:45 5m 2 1134 |73 |513 [WCR
15 |DMO |Damoh 01:48 01:50 2m |0 |2 1211 |82 WCR
16 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 03:10 03:20 10m 2 1320 |67 WCR
17 |MYR |Maihar 04:18 04:20 2m |0 |2 1384 |61 |353 [WCR
18 |STA Satna Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 2 1420 (45 (315 |WCR
19 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 08:45 08:47 2m (2 |2 1590 (41 |95 [NCR
Junction
20 |BSB Varanasi Junction 12:20 12:50 30m (2 |2 1746 |59 |77 |NR
21 |MAU |Mau junction 14:25 14:30 5m |1 |2 1839 |51 |70 [NER
22 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 16:15 16:20 5m (2 |2 1928 |27 |78 |NER
23 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 18:10 6 |2 1977 |- 84 |NER

May 29 2024 (07:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



